8:00 am
8:30 am

8:50 am
9:05 am
10:20 am
10:35am
11:00 am
11:20 am

12:00 pm

Mayors’ Leadership Summit on Homelessness
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
The Foundry on the Fair Site
747 Worlds Fair Park Drive

AGENDA

Breakfast and registration

Welcome

Indya Kincannon, City of Knoxville Mayor

Glenn Jacobs, Knox County Mayor

Erin Read, Executive Director, Knoxville-Knox County Office of Housing Stability
Justice Knox Co-President

Framing the issue: Jasper McEwan, Chair, Youth Action Board
Keynote: Julia Orlando, Bergen County, New Jersey

Break

Cindy Manginelli, National HealthCare for the Homeless Council
Table discussion

Panel: Homelessness is a housing problem

Ben Bentley, Knoxville’s Community Development Corporation
Craig Cobb, Dominion Development Group

David Arning, Lawson Family Foundation

Amy Gore, Think Tennessee

Adjourn

Office of .
Housing @Uustlce}mox

Stability



