Mayors' Leadership Summit on Homelessness

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 The Foundry on the Fair Site 747 Worlds Fair Park Drive

AGENDA

8:00 am	Breakfast and registration
8:30 am	Welcome Indya Kincannon, City of Knoxville Mayor Glenn Jacobs, Knox County Mayor Erin Read, Executive Director, Knoxville-Knox County Office of Housing Stability Justice Knox Co-President
8:50 am	Framing the issue: Jasper McEwan, Chair, Youth Action Board
9:05 am	Keynote: Julia Orlando, Bergen County, New Jersey
10:20 am	Break
10:35 am	Cindy Manginelli, National HealthCare for the Homeless Council
11:00 am	Table discussion
11:20 am	Panel: Homelessness is a housing problem Ben Bentley, Knoxville's Community Development Corporation Craig Cobb, Dominion Development Group David Arning, Lawson Family Foundation Amy Gore, Think Tennessee
12:00 pm	Adjourn



